
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B17-212

Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Theoretical solid state physics (part 1)  Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Condensed-matter physics (part 2)  Kuznetsov A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Photonics  Litvinov A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Duhvalov A.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical optics (part 2)  Kazantseva E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer Workshop: Solid State Physics  Kartsev P.F.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Macro Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Industrial workshop (research, solid state physics and Photonics)  Mavritskiy O.B.

 ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy (Part I)  Chistyakov A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Photonics  Litvinov A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical optics (part 2)  Kazantseva E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics (part 2)  Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, solid state physics and Photonics)

 Mavritskiy O.B.  ДОТ


